
Achizitie produse de balastiera pentru UATO Alesd

I.D.: 43259148

Data publicarii	21.06.19	Coduri CPV	14210000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	2.342,00 RON - 2.342,00 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	Refuz concasat 99 mc x 18 lei/mc = 1782 lei Balast 18 mc x 14 lei/mc = 252 lei Transport balast 44 km x 7 lei/km = 308 lei
------------	--
